
SPRING 2026 CHEMISTRY FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 

Faculty Days and Times Room Phone Email 

Dr. Balendiran 
T 10:00 – 10:50 am 
Th 10:00 – 1:30 pm 

Other times by appointment 
WBH 6017 330-941-7103 gkbalendiran@ysu.edu 

Dr. Leskiw 
(General Chemistry Lab 

Coordinator) 

M 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
T 2:00 – 4:00 pm 
W 1:00 – 2:00 pm 

Other times by appointment 

WBH 5046 330-941-1562 bdleskiw@ysu.edu 

Dr. Linkous MTTh 4:15 – 5:05 pm 
Other times by appointment WBH 5001 330-941-1958 

 calinkous@ysu.edu 

Ms. Mitchell 
TTh 12:30 – 2:30 pm 
W 10:00 – 10:50 am 

Other times by appointment 
WBH 5019 330-941-7102 jprussell@ysu.edu 

 

Dr. Norris 
(Organic Chemistry Lab 

Coordinator) 

MWF 9:30 – 10:45 am 
TTh 11:00 – 1:00 pm 

MTWThF 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Other times by appointment 

WBH 6014 330-941-1553 pnorris@ysu.edu 

Dr. Serra 
(Chemistry Coordinator) 

MW 12:30 – 1:30 pm 
T 9:00 – 10:00 am 
Th 2:00 – 3:00 pm 
F 10:00 – 11:00 am 

Other times by appointment 

WBH 5033 330-941-3667 maserra@ysu.edu 

Dr. Stourman 
(Allied Health Chemistry Lab 

Coordinator) 

MW 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
TTh 3:30 – 4:30 am 

Other times by appointment 
WBH 6027 330-941-7112 nvstourman@ysu.edu 

Dr. Abbaspourtamijani TTh 1:00 – 3:00 pm 
Other times by appointment 

WBH 
5034 330-941-2763 aabbaspourtamija@ysu.edu 

Dr. Citrak 

MWF 11:00 – 12:00 pm 
T 12:00 – 1:00 pm (V) 

F 2:00 – 3:00 pm 
Other times by appointment 

WBH  
5023 330-941-1997 scitrak@ysu.edu  

Dr. Jencius 
MF 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
W 1:00 – 4:00 pm  

Other times by appointment 

WBH 
5022 330-941-3663 wpjencius@ysu.edu  

Dr. Moaven 

M 4:00 – 5:30 pm 
T 2:00 – 4:00 pm 

Th 3:00 – 4:30 pm 
Other times by appointment 

WBH  
6014 330-941-1425 smaoven@ysu.edu  

Dr. Genna 
TTh 11:00 – 12:30 pm 

F 11:00 -12:00 pm 
Other times by appointment 

WBH 
5009 330-941-2261 dtgenna@ysu.edu  

Dr. Decker 
T 10:00 – 12:30 pm 

Th 10:00 – 11:00 am 
Other times by appointment 

WBH 
5026A 330-941-7105 jrdecker01@ysu.edu  

 

mailto:gkbalendiran@ysu.edu
mailto:bdleskiw@ysu.edu
mailto:calinkous@ysu.edu
mailto:jprussell@ysu.edu
mailto:maserra@ysu.edu
mailto:nvstourman@ysu.edu
mailto:aabbaspourtamija@ysu.edu
mailto:scitrak@ysu.edu
mailto:wpjencius@ysu.edu
mailto:smaoven@ysu.edu
mailto:dtgenna@ysu.edu
mailto:jrdecker01@ysu.edu

